

RESULT

Print: 2018-2-24 05:00 PM

COMPETITION: 3.4**SPRINGBOARD 3M WOMEN FINAL**

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	TOTAL
1.	Xiaohui Huang	1997	CHN	15.1	357.90
2.	Yiwen Chen	1999	CHN	15.1	356.55
3.	Tina Punzel	1995	GER	15.1	342.50
4.	Arantxa Chávez	1991	MEX	15.1	321.60
5.	Dolores Hernandez	1997	MEX	15.1	305.10
6.	Anna Pysmenska	1991	UKR	14.8	290.40

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 3.4 SPRINGBOARD 3M WOMEN FINAL

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	Huang, Xiaohui	CHN	405B	3.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0		69.00	2.	15.1	357.90
			5152B	3.0	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5		70.50	1.	(139.50)	
			305B	3.0	8.5	9.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0		75.00	1.	(214.50)	
			107B	3.1	7.5	8.5	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.0		74.40	1.	(288.90)		
			205B	3.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0		69.00	1.	(357.90)	
2.	Chen, Yiwen	CHN	405B	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5		67.50	3.	15.1	356.55
			107B	3.1	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5		79.05	2.	(146.55)		
			205B	3.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5		67.50	2.	(214.05)	
			305B	3.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.5	7.0		70.50	2.	(284.55)	
			5152B	3.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5		72.00	2.	(356.55)	
3.	Punzel, Tina	GER	205B	3.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5		72.00	1.	15.1	342.50
			107B	3.1	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0		62.00	3.	(134.00)	
			305B	3.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.0		72.00	3.	(206.00)	
			5152B	3.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0		69.00	3.	(275.00)	
			405B	3.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0		67.50	3.	(342.50)	
4.	Chávez, Arantxa	MEX	205B	3.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		58.50	5.	15.1	321.60
			305B	3.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0		64.50	4.	(123.00)	
			405B	3.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0		66.00	4.	(189.00)	
			107B	3.1	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		65.10	4.	(254.10)	
			5152B	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5		67.50	4.	(321.60)	
5.	Hernandes, Dolores	MEX	405B	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		58.50	5.	15.1	305.10
			107B	3.1	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		65.10	6.	(123.60)	
			205B	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		52.50	6.	(176.10)	
			305B	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5		61.50	5.	(237.60)	
			5152B	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5		67.50	5.	(305.10)	
6.	Pysmenska, Anna	UKR	205B	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.0		66.00	4.	14.8	290.40
			305B	3.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0		60.00	5.	(126.00)	
			107C	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5		50.40	5.	(176.40)	
			405B	3.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		52.50	6.	(228.90)	
			5152B	3.0	7.0	5.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		61.50	6.	(290.40)	



63rd International Divers Day
24th FINA-Grand-Prix
Rostock
2018-02-23 - 2018-02-25



STATISTICS

PARTICIPANTS: 6 ROUNDS: 5 JUMPS: 30

COMPETITION: 3.4

SPRINGBOARD 3M WOMEN FINAL

Jury Of Appeal Agreed :

Mathz Lindberg
Frank Taubert
Simone Pietsch

Referee :

Anke Piper

GER

Assistant :

Judges

JU 1	Vitali Siarheyev	BLR
JU 2	Mohamed Abdelwahed	EGY
JU 3	Marianne Hern	DEN
JU 4	Victoria Tomlinson	GBR
JU 5	Piero Italiani	ITA
JU 6	Zsolt Jafcsák	HUN
JU 7	Georgi Chobanov	BUL

Speaker:

Michael Schröder

GER

x = two points penalty